LA PLAZA

CLASSIC SIGNATURES COFFEE

COCKTAILS 175;- DRINKS
170;- 170;-

COCO PLAZA

MOJITO MALIBU RUM.PINEAPPLE SPANISH COFFEE

VANILLA LIQUEUR,
COFFEE, CRE .
NEGRONI PURPLE RAIN REAM

CAMPARI, GIN, CREME DE
VERMOUTH. vIoLETTE.GIN LEMON.TRIPLE  WAFFE KARLSSON

CEC.ECC WHITE,. BAILEYS, TRIPLE SEC,

COFFEE. CREAM
OLD FASHIONED

ROURBON WHISKEY., APPLE PIE

VODKA.APPLE JUICE.CINNAMON IRISH COFFEE
SOCKER., ANGOSURA CSUGAP CREAM IRISH WHISKEY,
BITTERS. ' ' SUGAR. COFFEE,

CREAM.
SOURS

MAKE YOUR CHOICE BLUE EYES

VODKA.BLUE CURACAO.PEACH
LIQUER., LEMON.

-MAKE YOUR CHOICE-

RUM STREET

DARK RUM.SILVER RUM.APRICOT
LIOQUER.LIME, HONEY.

RHUBARB & GINGER GIN TONIC BLOOD ORANGE

JAPANESE YUZU &_MAKE YOUR CHOICE_BLACK CHERRY
180:-

WHITE STRAWBERRY PINK GRAPEFRUIT




SANGRIA CHARCUTERIA
1/2L 300:-/ 1L 550:- R E D 295:-

) _ SERRANO MORTADELLA,
WHITE WINE SPICED SALAMI,
-RED WINE- FOCACCIA BREAD,

_CAVA- TAPENADE, AND

MANCHEGO CHEESE.

WINES

LA PRIMIZIA ROSSO SANTA LUCIA FUEGO TEMPRANILLO
corvina cabernet sauvignon tempranillo
(Italy) (Chile) (Spain)
125/500:- 130/550:- 135/585:-

Chateau L'Ermitage

merlot,cabernet

VINHA GRANDE DOMAINE ST PAUL

barroco,roriz (france) pinot noir
(Portugal) 165/825:- (France)
155/725:- 145/685:-

DOMAINE DU VIEUX —
= ==

SILVANO PIACENTINI

LAZARET RIPASSO
syrah, terret noir \ ll corvina
(France) __ (Italy)
950:- | 750:-
=)
QUERCECCHIO . GEMMA BAROLO
BRUNELLO — nebbiolo
MONTALCHINO | (Italy)
sangiovese 1050:-
(Italy)
1150:-

=




WHITE
SPARKLING&ROSE

LA PRIMIZIA BIANCO GUSTAV RIESLING SANTA LUCIA
chardonnay TROCKEN sauvignon blanc
(Italy) riesling (Chile)
125/500:- (Germany) 130/550:-
145/675:-
FUEGO VERDEJO
LE ARCHE GARDA verdejo LA PRIMIZIA ROSATO
pinot grigio — (Spain) corvina,molinara
(Italy) % 135/585:- (Italy)
135/625:- 125/500:-

MOILLARD CHABLIS DOMAINE DU VIEUX

chardonnay LAZARET
(France) grenache,blanc
900:- (France)

\ 1050:-

LE ARCHE PROSECCO

glera <
(Italy)
135/650:-
CORDON
MVSA CAVA ROUGE
BRUT Champagne
(Spain) (France)

135/650:- = \ 950:-



CARLSBERG HOF ORGANIC
FALCON EXPORT
ERIKSBERG KARAKTAR

STAROPRAMEN

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC

BROOKLYN IPA

ERDINGER WEISSBER HEFE
GUINNES PAINT 50CL

CARLSBERG EXPORT
PORETTI ORIGINALE

BEERS

DRAFT

(denmark)
(sweden)
(sweden)

(czech)
(france)
(usa)
(germany)
(ireland)

BOTTLE

(denmark)
(italy)

SAN MIGUEL GLUTEN FREE

ALHAMBRA 1925 RESERVA

MAHOU SESSION IPA

MAHOU CINCO ESTRELLAS

SOMERSBY PARON

SOMERSBY PEAR

GINGER BEER
CARLSBERG

BROOKLYN SPECIAL

(spain)
(spain)

(spain)
(spain)

SOFT DRINKS

4.5 % alk

NON - ALC
NON - ALC
NON - ALC
NON - ALC

92:-

72:-
82:-
72:-
75:-

WATTER SPARKLING(bottle)

SOLAN DE CABRAS (spain)
RAMLOSA (sweden)

KAFFE / TE 50:-

750ml
750ml

ESPRESSO 50/55:-

80:-
70:-

PEPSI / MAX
/7 UP
ZINGO
JUICE
GINGER ALE
TONIC

RED BULL
RAMLOSA

CAPPUCINO 65:-

88:-
88:-
92:-
96:-
96.:-
96:-
94:-

112:-

80:-
85:-
85:-
90:-
88:-
85:-

52:-
52:-
52:-
50:-
58:-
58:-
75:-
48:-

CAFE LATTE 75:-



VODKA
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT MANGO
ABSOLUT VANILLA
SMIRNOFF

GIN
BEEFEATER
MALFY
WHITLEY NEILL
MONKEY 47
HENDRICK™S
BOMBAY
PLYMOUTH

TEQUILA

OLMECA SILVER
OLMECA REPOSADO
DON JULIO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

ROM

HAVANA CLUB

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA
DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR
ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA XO

APERITIF
JAGERMAISTER
GAMMEL DANSK
FERNET BRANCA
FERNET MENTA
CAMPARI

SARTI

LIMONCELLO

AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARO AVERNA
AMARO RAMAZZOTTI’

DIGESTIF _

CL
28:-
30:-
30:-
30:-
30:-

CL

28:-
32:-
34:-
40:-
36:-
34:-
32:-

CL

28:-
34:-
42:-
48:-

CL

30:-
34.:-
40:-
42:-
92:-
48:-
96:-

CL

28:-
28:-
28:-

28:-
28:-
28:-
28:-
28:-
28:-
28:-

]

- f
COGNAC
HENNESSY
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL VS
MARTELL XO

BRANDY
TORRES 10 GRAND RESERVA

ARMAGNAC
JANNEAU VSOP

GRAPPA
POLI BASSANO DEL GRAPPA

BOURBON

FOUR ROSES

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

JIM BEAM RYE
MAKERS MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

SCOTCH

CHIVAS 12YR
BALLANTINES

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

SINGELMALT
ARDBEG 10YR

THE MACALLAN 12YR
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR
ABERLOUR 12YR
TALISKER 10YR
GLENLIVET 12YR
LAPHROAIG 10YR
LAGAVULIN 16YR

CL

42:-
68:-
54.:-
42:-
92:-

CL
42:-

CL
42:-

CL
44:-

CL

34.-
34.:-
30:-
34.:-
36:-
40:-

CL

36:-
30:-
30:-
30:-
36:-
70:-

CL
42:-
46:-
42:-
42:-
44:-
42:-
44.-
44:-


https://www.carlsbergonline.se/product/aberlour-12-yo-double-cask-34851

